
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GAITHER, Hudson Cabot North Junio 12.11  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 FLEMING, Archer Cabot North Junio 12.37  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 MOORE, Rickson Cabot South Junio 12.76  (NW) 3(1) 1

4 JONES, Drake Cabot North Junio 12.85  (NW) 1(3)

5 JUNQUEIRA, Marco Cabot South Junio 13.13  (NW) 1(4)

6 ANDERSON, James Cabot North Junio 13.17  (NW) 1(5)

7 LABICANI, Kyen Cabot North Junio 13.78  (NW) 2(1)

8 GREEN, Talon Cabot North Junio 13.80  (NW) 3(2)

9 VAUGHN, Parker Cabot North Junio 13.87  (NW) 1(6)

10 CHISM, Kolton Cabot South Junio 13.89  (NW) 1(7)

11 HAMAKER, Brody Cabot North Junio 14.49  (NW) 2(2)

12 CHAMBERLAIN, Trevor Cabot North Junio 14.54  (NW) 3(3)

13 FREEMAN, Braeden Cabot South Junio 14.73  (NW) 3(4)

14 LUKAS, Brigham Cabot South Junio 14.95  (NW) 3(5)

15 JACKSON, Karmello Cabot South Junio 14.99  (NW) 2(3)

16 MUNN, Caleb Cabot North Junio 15.42  (NW) 3(6)

17 OWENS, Mason Cabot South Junio 15.61  (NW) 2(4)

18 MINNIX, Austin Cabot South Junio 15.87  (NW) 4(1)

19 ROWND, Parker Cabot North Junio 16.23  (NW) 2(5)

20 CARELLO, Carter Cabot South Junio 16.50  (NW) 4(2)

21 GUERRERO, Isaac Cabot North Junio 17.16  (NW) 4(3)

22 LAWSON, Reid Cabot North Junio 17.27  (NW) 2(6)

23 HIRATA, Isaiah Cabot North Junio 17.48  (NW) 3(7)

#32 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GAITHER, Hudson Cabot North Junio 26.77  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 FLEMING, Archer Cabot North Junio 27.92  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 HARRISON, Rhett Cabot North Junio 28.04  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 VAUGHN, Parker Cabot North Junio 28.77  (NW) 1(4)

5 STEWART, Josiah Cabot North Junio 30.08  (NW) 3(1)

6 KENNEY, Tristen Cabot North Junio 30.08  (NW) 3(2)

7 LABICANI, Kyen Cabot North Junio 30.81  (NW) 4(1)

8 GREEN, Talon Cabot North Junio 31.58  (NW) 2(1)

9 PULLIAM, Bentley Cabot North Junio 31.95  (NW) 1(5)

10 SAUM, Tucker Cabot South Junio 32.00  (NW) 4(2)

11 DULIN, Alex Cabot South Junio 32.06  (NW) 4(3)

12 CHAMBERLAIN, Trevor Cabot North Junio 32.43  (NW) 2(2)

13 O'SAILE, Braylen Cabot North Junio 33.30  (NW) 2(3)

14 ROWND, Parker Cabot North Junio 34.34  (NW) 2(4)

15 CARELLO, Carter Cabot South Junio 35.31  (NW) 3(3)

16 GUERRERO, Isaac Cabot North Junio 36.61  (NW) 1(6)

#26 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FLEMING, Archer Cabot North Junio 1:03.09 1(1) 5

#26 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 ANDERSON, James Cabot North Junio 1:03.75 1(2) 3

3 HARRISON, Rhett Cabot North Junio 1:06.80 1(3) 1

4 HAMAKER, Brody Cabot North Junio 1:09.86 2(1)

5 CHISM, Kolton Cabot South Junio 1:10.11 1(4)

6 KENNEY, Tristen Cabot North Junio 1:10.81 3(1)

7 PRIESTLY, Nicolas Cabot South Junio 1:12.15 1(5)

8 NEUERT, Jason Cabot North Junio 1:12.65 2(2)

9 TREADWAY, Cooper Cabot South Junio 1:13.41 2(3)

10 STEWART, Josiah Cabot North Junio 1:13.43 2(4)

11 LOGUE, Jackson Cabot North Junio 1:13.58 1(6)

12 O'SAILE, Braylen Cabot North Junio 1:14.73 1(7)

13 DULIN, Alex Cabot South Junio 1:15.26 1(8)

14 LABICANI, Kyen Cabot North Junio 1:16.59 3(2)

15 HIRATA, Isaiah Cabot North Junio 1:17.94 2(5)

16 FREEMAN, Braeden Cabot South Junio 1:18.25 2(6)

17 MINNIX, Austin Cabot South Junio 1:37.22 3(3)

#30 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SHEPARD, Kamari Cabot North Junio 2:36.87 5

2 DICKERSON, Weston Cabot South Junio 2:50.85 3

3 GARCIA, Brayden Cabot North Junio 2:54.36 1

4 PULLIAM, Bentley Cabot North Junio 2:55.00

5 NEUERT, Jason Cabot North Junio 2:59.15

6 MINNIX, Jayce Cabot North Junio 3:03.67

7 MCFADDEN-KITTRELL, Josiah Cabot North Junio 3:04.49

8 RISLEY, Charlie Cabot South Junio 3:34.25

9 LAWSON, Reid Cabot North Junio 3:39.99

10 WILLIAMS, Zachery Cabot South Junio 4:13.17

#22 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DICKERSON, Weston Cabot South Junio 5:56.90 5

2 MINNIX, Jayce Cabot North Junio 6:02.53 3

3 GARCIA, Brayden Cabot North Junio 6:07.84 1

4 TREADWAY, Cooper Cabot South Junio 6:28.46

5 MCCOY, Caleb Cabot North Junio 6:28.81

6 RISLEY, Charlie Cabot South Junio 7:58.01

7 WILLIAMS, Zachery Cabot South Junio 8:57.61

#47 Boys 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MOORE, Rickson Cabot South Junio 17.33  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 CHISM, Kolton Cabot South Junio 18.61  (NW) 2(1) 3

3 JONES, Drake Cabot North Junio 19.01  (NW) 1(2) 1

4 PULLIAM, Bentley Cabot North Junio 19.19  (NW) 1(3)

5 SHEPARD, Kamari Cabot North Junio 19.29  (NW) 1(4)
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#47 Boys 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 JACKSON, Karmello Cabot South Junio 19.75  (NW) 1(5)

7 NEUERT, Jason Cabot North Junio 19.96  (NW) 2(2)

8 MCFADDEN-KITTRELL, Josiah Cabot North Junio 20.93  (NW) 2(3)

9 FARNSWORTH, Emerson Cabot North Junio 21.47  (NW) 1(6)

10 MCCOY, Caleb Cabot North Junio 21.75  (NW) 2(4)

11 MUNN, Caleb Cabot North Junio 21.83  (NW) 2(5)

12 OWENS, Mason Cabot South Junio 21.84  (NW) 1(7)

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PULLIAM, Bentley Cabot North Junio 54.37 5

2 MINNIX, Jayce Cabot North Junio 56.95 3

3 BOAN, Landon Cabot North Junio 57.13 1

4 YARBROUGH, Hudson Cabot North Junio 57.25

5 SAUM, Tucker Cabot South Junio 1:00.75

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 53.46 5

2 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 56.50 3

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 1:54.12 5

2 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 2:10.88 3

#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 4:41.37 5

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 10:45.49 5

2 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 12:33.79 3

#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FLEMING, Archer Cabot North Junio 4' 7" 5

2 JONES, Drake Cabot North Junio 4' 6" 3

3 SHEPARD, Kamari Cabot North Junio 4' 6" 1

4 SMITH, Hudson Cabot South Junio 4' 4"

4 YARBROUGH, Hudson Cabot North Junio 4' 4"

6 JACKSON, Karmello Cabot South Junio 4' 4"

7 BOAN, Landon Cabot North Junio 4' 4"

8 PULLIAM, Bentley Cabot North Junio 4' 0"

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARRISON, Rhett Cabot North Junio 7' 8" 5

2 SCARBROUGH, Reed Cabot North Junio 7' 0" 3

3 MCCOY, Caleb Cabot North Junio 6' 4" 1

4 SAUM, Tucker Cabot South Junio 5' 0"

MOREAU, Mitchell Cabot North Junio NH

#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GAITHER, Hudson Cabot North Junio 15' 71 /2  (NW) 5

2 HARRISON, Rhett Cabot North Junio 14' 5"  (NW) 3

3 VAUGHN, Parker Cabot North Junio 14' 31 /2  (NW) 1

4 FUHRMAN, Rafe Cabot South Junio 13' 8"  (NW)

5 BOAN, Landon Cabot North Junio 13' 4"  (NW)

6 PULLIAM, Bentley Cabot North Junio 12' 101 /2  (NW)

SHEPARD, Kamari Cabot North Junio NM  (NW)

THOMAS, Brayden Cabot South Junio NM  (NW)

GREEN, Jace Cabot South Junio NM  (NW)

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FARNSWORTH, Emerson Cabot North Junio 30' 5"  (NW) 5

2 HARRISON, Rhett Cabot North Junio 30' 4"  (NW) 3

3 LUKAS, Brigham Cabot South Junio 28' 10"  (NW) 1

4 FUHRMAN, Rafe Cabot South Junio 28' 31 /2  (NW)

5 DULIN, Alex Cabot South Junio 27' 7"  (NW)

6 SCARBROUGH, Reed Cabot North Junio 27' 1"  (NW)

IRIZARY, Chase Cabot South Junio NM  (NW)

BOAN, Landon Cabot North Junio NM  (NW)

#9 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WEEKS, Joseph Cabot North Junio 33' 3" 5

2 TREADWAY, Jacob Cabot North Junio 28' 9" 3

3 NICHOLS, Chevy Cabot North Junio 27' 81 /2 1

4 SMITH, Hudson Cabot South Junio 27' 5"

5 WATLINGTON, Tyler Cabot North Junio 26' 101 /2

6 CARLOCK, Hunter Cabot South Junio 25' 0"

7 ROBLES, Aiden Cabot North Junio 23' 71 /2

8 SIMPSON, Liam Cabot North Junio 23' 1"

9 TAGGARD, Evan Cabot South Junio 22' 101 /2

10 JOHNSON, Greyson Cabot South Junio 22' 2"

BEAN, Coy Cabot North Junio NM

CONKLIN, Axel Cabot South Junio NM
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#11 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WEEKS, Joseph Cabot North Junio 105' 91 /2 5

2 TAGGARD, Evan Cabot South Junio 98' 61 /2 3

3 MOORE, Aydin Cabot North Junio 90' 4" 1

4 JONES, Drake Cabot North Junio 89' 8"

5 ROBLES, Aiden Cabot North Junio 75' 0"

6 WATLINGTON, Tyler Cabot North Junio 71' 10"

7 SMITH, Hudson Cabot South Junio 69' 4"

8 CARLOCK, Hunter Cabot South Junio 68' 3"

9 BEAN, Coy Cabot North Junio 63' 0"

10 SIMPSON, Liam Cabot North Junio 62' 10"

11 TREADWAY, Jacob Cabot North Junio 57' 4"

12 NICHOLS, Chevy Cabot North Junio 54' 8"

CONKLIN, Axel Cabot South Junio NM

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COBURN, Raelyn Cabot North Junio 13.33  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 FAWCETT-TAYLOR, Aviana Cabot South Junio 13.72  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 EVANS, Piper Cabot North Junio 13.93  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 WARD, Izabelle Cabot South Junio 13.94  (NW) 1(4)

5 MARTIN, Alison Cabot South Junio 14.06  (NW) 1(5)

6 ABBOTT, Amelka Cabot North Junio 14.36  (NW) 1(6)

7 WEAVER, Sophia Cabot North Junio 14.58  (NW) 2(1)

8 DINWIDDIE, Ayden Cabot North Junio 14.86  (NW) 1(7)

9 HIGH, Scarlett Cabot North Junio 15.24  (NW) 2(2)

10 WALKER, Presley Cabot South Junio 15.25  (NW) 2(3)

11 EATON, Kennedy Cabot North Junio 15.75  (NW) 2(4)

12 GIBSON, Alena Cabot North Junio 15.80  (NW) 4(1)

13 PATROM, Kynlee Cabot North Junio 16.20  (NW) 3(1)

14 NICHOLS, Kinsley Cabot North Junio 16.44  (NW) 2(5)

15 ROBERTSON , Nora Cabot South Junio 16.65  (NW) 2(6)

16 BICKERSTAFF, Emily Cabot North Junio 17.40  (NW) 2(7)

17 HANNAH, Zada Cabot North Junio 19.51  (NW) 4(2)

18 FRISBEE, Kaylynn Cabot South Junio 21.43  (NW) 3(2)

19 BOWMAN, Skylnn Cabot North Junio 22.35  (NW) 4(3)

20 RIVERA, Adrianna Cabot South Junio 22.48  (NW) 3(3)

21 MASSA, Makenzie Cabot North Junio 23.05  (NW) 3(4)

22 POWELL, Channing Cabot North Junio 23.69  (NW) 3(5)

23 PETERS, Katelynn Cabot North Junio 23.73  (NW) 3(6)

24 GROSS, Ella Cabot South Junio 24.13  (NW) 3(7)

#31 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FAWCETT-TAYLOR, Aviana Cabot South Junio 29.38  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 EVANS, Piper Cabot North Junio 29.52  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 COBURN, Raelyn Cabot North Junio 29.67  (NW) 1(3) 1

#31 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 DINWIDDIE, Ayden Cabot North Junio 31.43  (NW) 1(4)

5 ABBOTT, Amelka Cabot North Junio 32.30  (NW) 2(1)

6 WEAVER, Sophia Cabot North Junio 32.67  (NW) 2(2)

7 LONG, Leah Cabot North Junio 33.07  (NW) 1(5)

8 HIGH, Scarlett Cabot North Junio 34.03  (NW) 2(3)

9 GIBSON, Alena Cabot North Junio 34.09  (NW) 1(6)

10 WALKER, Presley Cabot South Junio 34.37  (NW) 2(4)

11 NORTON, Mya Cabot South Junio 36.15  (NW) 2(5)

12 GROSS, Ella Cabot South Junio 38.91  (NW) 2(6)

13 BICKERSTAFF, Emily Cabot North Junio 40.53  (NW) 2(7)

14 H, Emmalyn Cabot South Junio 44.89  (NW) 2(8)

#25 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LONG, Leah Cabot North Junio 1:13.95 1(1) 5

2 MCDANIEL, Payton Cabot North Junio 1:15.04 1(2) 3

3 GRANT, Emma Cabot North Junio 1:15.05 1(3) 1

4 HUDSON, Leyla Cabot North Junio 1:17.59 1(4)

5 RIEGAL, Kylie Cabot South Junio 1:20.30 2(1)

6 MCKNOWN, Savannah Cabot South Junio 1:22.20 2(2)

7 RIVERA, Adrianna Cabot South Junio 1:22.52 1(5)

8 FRISBEE, Kaylynn Cabot South Junio 1:22.85 1(6)

9 WRIGHT, Chloe Cabot North Junio 1:49.75 2(3)

10 BICKERSTAFF, Emily Cabot North Junio 1:53.58 2(4)

#29 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCLACHLAN, Penelope Cabot North Junio 2:58.83 5

2 CHANDLER, McKenzie Cabot South Junio 3:02.70 3

3 SMITH, Jacey Cabot North Junio 3:03.31 1

4 FLEMING, Addalyn Cabot South Junio 3:04.33

5 FUGATE, Ruthy Cabot South Junio 3:11.11

6 PATROM, Kynlee Cabot North Junio 3:40.78

#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GABRION, Olivia Cabot South Junio 6:28.86 5

2 MCLACHLAN, Penelope Cabot North Junio 7:01.06 3

3 LANG, Emma Cabot North Junio 7:01.37 1

4 HUDSON, Leyla Cabot North Junio 7:15.06

5 MARTIN, Kinley Cabot South Junio 7:19.24

6 BOONE, Ryan Cabot South Junio 7:21.97

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LANG, Emma Cabot North Junio 19.06 5
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#15 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

2 NORTON, Mya Cabot South Junio 21.95 3

3 SCARBROUGH, Kadence Cabot South Junio 22.73 1

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LANG, Emma Cabot North Junio 1:01.66 5

2 MCDANIEL, Payton Cabot North Junio 1:02.04 3

3 SMITH, Ryleigh Cabot North Junio 1:03.77 1

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 57.14 5

2 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 57.76 3

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 2:03.84 5

2 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 2:06.22 3

#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 5:13.38 5

2 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 5:32.00 3

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 11:54.76 5

2 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 12:42.83 3

#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BROKAW, Emma Cabot South Junio 4' 3" 5

2 SMITH, Ryleigh Cabot North Junio 4' 0" 3

3 ADAIR, Selah Cabot North Junio 3' 10" 1

4 GRANT, Emma Cabot North Junio 3' 8"

5 MCLACHLAN, Penelope Cabot North Junio 3' 8"

WEAVER, Sophia Cabot North Junio NH

MORRISON, Skylar Cabot South Junio NH

#4 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GIBSON, Alena Cabot North Junio 5' 0" 5

EDWARDS, Addison Cabot North Junio NH

#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WARD, Izabelle Cabot South Junio 14' 31 /4  (NW) 5

2 COBURN, Raelyn Cabot North Junio 13' 3"  (NW) 3

3 LONG, Leah Cabot North Junio 13' 2"  (NW) 1

4 WEAVER, Sophia Cabot North Junio 13' 2"  (NW)

5 DINWIDDIE, Ayden Cabot North Junio 13' 0"  (NW)

6 EATON, Kennedy Cabot North Junio 12' 6"  (NW)

7 MARTIN, Alison Cabot South Junio 11' 9"  (NW)

8 ADAIR, Selah Cabot North Junio 11' 8"  (NW)

9 MCKNOWN, Savannah Cabot South Junio 11' 7"  (NW)

10 WRIGHT, Chloe Cabot North Junio 9' 8"  (NW)

EDWARDS, Addison Cabot North Junio NM  (NW)

MASSA, Makenzie Cabot North Junio NM  (NW)

BICKERSTAFF, Emily Cabot North Junio NM  (NW)

SMITH, Jacey Cabot North Junio NM  (NW)

BUNKER, Tyler Cabot North Junio NM  (NW)

MORRISON, Skylar Cabot South Junio NM  (NW)

#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WARD, Izabelle Cabot South Junio 28' 111 /2  (NW) 5

2 MASSA, Makenzie Cabot North Junio 27' 7"  (NW) 3

3 GRANT, Emma Cabot North Junio 25' 6"  (NW) 1

4 ADAIR, Selah Cabot North Junio 23' 2"  (NW)

5 EATON, Kennedy Cabot North Junio 23' 0"  (NW)

6 MCKNOWN, Savannah Cabot South Junio 21' 10"  (NW)

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MILLER, Nevaeh Cabot South Junio 28' 21 /2 5

2 POWELL, Channing Cabot North Junio 25' 2" 3

3 YOUNGBLOOD, Anna Cabot South Junio 23' 9" 1

4 WRIGHT, Chloe Cabot North Junio 23' 7"

5 BUNKER, Tyler Cabot North Junio 23' 4"

6 BICKERSTAFF, Emily Cabot North Junio 22' 9"

7 GLOVER, Harlee Cabot South Junio 20' 10"

8 ALAN, Audree Cabot South Junio 20' 4"

9 ROBERTSON , Nora Cabot South Junio 18' 6"

#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCARBROUGH, Kadence Cabot South Junio 66' 2" 5

2 THOMPSON, Avery Cabot South Junio 57' 2" 3

3 WALKER, Presley Cabot South Junio 55' 8" 1

4 ALAN, Audree Cabot South Junio 54' 0"

5 GLOVER, Harlee Cabot South Junio 48' 5"

6 WEAVER, Sophia Cabot North Junio 48' 4"

7 POWELL, Channing Cabot North Junio 47' 0"
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#12 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8 WRIGHT, Chloe Cabot North Junio 46' 8"

9 BUNKER, Tyler Cabot North Junio 45' 10"

10 YOUNGBLOOD, Anna Cabot South Junio 45' 71 /2

11 BICKERSTAFF, Emily Cabot North Junio 36' 6"

12 HANNAH, Zada Cabot North Junio 35' 9"

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Cabot North Junior High CJHN 116

2 Cabot South Junior High CJHS 30

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Cabot North Junior High CJHN 83

2 Cabot South Junior High CJHS 62
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